
ITEM
MATERIAL
TYPE
SIZE
PRODUCT CODE

Dimensions (closed L/W/H mm)
Weight (g)

Case Total
Pack Barcode
Case Barcode

Case Dimensions DxHxW (cm)
Case Weight (kg)
Case Volume (m )

Palletisation (GKN/Euro)
Pallet/Load Height (mm)
Cases per Layer
Cases per Pallet
Pallet/Load Gross Weight (kg)

Inner Packaging Type 
Outer Case Packaging Type
Carton Sealing Type

Dispo International,  Unit H, Rosie Road, Normanton, West Yorkshire, WF6 1ZB
T: (+44) (0) 1924 893600	 F: (+44) (0) 1924 896190	 E:sales@dispo.co.uk
www.dispo.co.uk

DATA SHEET 

3

BAGASSE COMPOSTABLE TABLEWARE
SUGAR CANE
3 COMPARTMENT MEAL BOX 
9”
91013

235 x 230 x 75
4.4

200
5055202190153
5055202189157

50x25x38
9.7
0.0475

GKN
1800
7
42
427.4

Plain Polyethylene Wrap
Part Recycled Corrugated Case
Vinyl Tape 75mm Clear


